
1A State Qualifying Meet Boys
Sweet Sixteen Lanes LeMars Iowa
2/15/2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Jorden Trunkhill (11) Forest City 211 299 510
Bryce Staab (10) MMCRU/RSM/CH 237 268 505
Damon Jones (11) OABCIG 224 233 457
Austin Schwickerath (11) MMCRU/RSM/CH 216 192 408
Caleb Johnson (12) Forest City 194 190 384
Carter Svoboda 912) SBL 197 177 374
Colton Dimick (9) SBL 185 188 373
Gage Juhl (10) Forest City 180 190 370
Aidan Bower (11) OABCIG 201 165 366
Carson Loutsch (10) MMCRU/RSM/CH 181 183 364
Logan Knudson (11) North Iowa 172 190 362
Jacob Hember (12) Emmetsburg 169 192 361
Colbey Penning (9) MMCRU/RSM/CH 171 183 354
Austin Wych (12) OABCIG 168 182 350
Jackson Godbersen (11) OABCIG 154 189 343
Braydan Albrant (9) Emmetsburg 200 134 334
Xander Silber (11) North Iowa 187 145 332
Chase Hoch (11) Emmetsburg 132 197 329
Collin Schaar (11) SBL 164 155 319
Ben Hofmeister (9) OABCIG 142 168 310
Dominic Bronson (10) Forest City 148 145 293
Briston Johnson (9) SBL 144 142 286
JT Sholty (12) OABCIG 153 132 285
Carson Reusch (11) MMCRU/RSM/CH 125 158 283
Alex Myer (11) Emmetsburg 151 121 272
Isaac Janssen (11) Emmetsburg 158 111 269
Parker Johnson (11) North Iowa 138 128 266
Jayden Kendal (12) Forest City 114 149 263
Jacab Newby (11) Forest City 150 112 262
Tyler Frederes (12) MMCRU/RSM/CH 136 122 258
Seth Johnson (11) SBL 122 121 243
Ayden Miller (11) SBL 108 117 225
Alex Leubenthal (11) Emmetsburg 87 106 193
Riley Welhousen (10) North Iowa 77 93 170
Ayden Boekelman (10) North Iowa 74 95 169
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 1 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

EVENT NAME
EVENT LOCATION
EVENT DATE

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Forest City 1820 190 226 201 180 182 2799
OABCIG 1826 194 205 239 176 145 2785
MMCRU/RSM/CH 1914 201 169 167 147 178 2776
SBL 1595 156 132 188 142 140 2353
Emmetsburg 1565 163 141 133 118 136 2256
North Iowa 1299 115 135 158 109 105 1921
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

North Iowa
Logan Knudson (11) 172 190 362
Xander Silber (11) 187 145 332
Parker Johnson (11) 138 128 266
Riley Welhousen (10) 77 93 170
Ayden Boekelman (10) 74 95 169
BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 1299
Emmetsburg
Jacob Hember (12) 169 192 361
Braydan Albrant (9) 200 134 334
Chase Hoch (11) 132 197 329
Alex Myer (11) 151 121 272
Isaac Janssen (11) 158 111 269
Alex Leubenthal (11) 87 106 193

TOTAL 1565
Forest City
Jorden Trunkhill (11) 211 299 510
Caleb Johnson (12) 194 190 384
Gage Juhl (10) 180 190 370



Dominic Bronson (10) 148 145 293
Jayden Kendal (12) 114 149 263
Jacab Newby (11) 150 112 262

TOTAL 1820
OABCIG
Damon Jones (11) 224 233 457
Aidan Bower (11) 201 165 366
Austin Wych (12) 168 182 350
Jackson Godbersen (11) 154 189 343
Ben Hofmeister (9) 142 168 310
JT Sholty (12) 153 132 285

TOTAL 1826
SBL
Carter Svoboda 912) 197 177 374
Colton Dimick (9) 185 188 373
Collin Schaar (11) 164 155 319
Briston Johnson (9) 144 142 286
Seth Johnson (11) 122 121 243
Ayden Miller (11) 108 117 225

TOTAL 1595
MMCRU/RSM/CH
Bryce Staab (10) 237 268 505
Austin Schwickerath (11) 216 192 408
Carson Loutsch (10) 181 183 364
Colbey Penning (9) 171 183 354
Carson Reusch (11) 125 158 283
Tyler Frederes (12) 136 122 258

TOTAL 1914
SCHOOL 7 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


